© 2020 Beacon Products a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 02/26/20
SETISERIES-SPEC
FEATURES
• A wide range of top shade options offers the architect a design solution
to complement its setting while energy efficiency is achieved to meet the
requirements of a LEED certified design

Page 2/2 Rev. 02/26/20
SETISERIES-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – –
Model Engine-Watts Shade2 CCT/Color Temp Voltage Electrical Options
SETI Seti 24L-55 55W, LED array 30RD 30" round
40RD 40" round
30SQ 30" square
40SQ 40" square
CRS Curved Rectangle Shade
3K 3000K
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
PEC Photocell, button
Example: SETI-24L-55-30RD-3K-UNV-PEC-208-BLT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
UNV 120-277V
347V 347V
480V 480V
12VDC 12VDC
–
Control Options Finish
GENI-XX Energeni1 BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS DArk Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
Notes:
1 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine setting code (Example GENI-04). See Energeni
brochure and Energeni instructions for setting table and options. Not available with sensor options
2 NOTE: The Entire shade of the fixture will be painted white for better light reflection. Other portions
of the fixture will be painted as specified in color portion of catalog number.
DIMENSIONS
30" sq. 40" sq.
CLM
-SE-
000
4
35 7/8"
39 1/8"
26
 7
/1
6"
30"
USE OF TRADEMARKS AND TRADE NAMES
All product and company names, logos and product identifies are trademarks ™ or registered trademarks ® of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
or their respective owners. Use of them does not necessarily imply any affiliation with or endorsement by such respective owners.